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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 422 EDWARDS
Pass 29 7:51.064 1 7:51.064 *

Pass 43 14:41.090 2 6:50.026 *

Pass 58 19:25.917 3 4:44.827 *

Pass 72 24:11.664 4 4:45.747

Pass 88 28:50.143 5 4:38.479 *

Pass 102 33:25.545 6 4:35.402 *

Pass 118 38:14.972 7 4:49.427

Pass 128 42:47.270 8 4:32.298 *

Pass 140 47:21.326 9 4:34.056

Pass 151 52:02.468 10 4:41.142

Pass 161 56:39.767 11 4:37.299

Pass 169 1:01:14.311 12 4:34.544

Pass 192 1:12:08.813 13 10:54.502

Pass 200 1:16:48.006 14 4:39.193

Pass 212 1:21:29.290 15 4:41.284

In 225 1:27:06.636 16 5:37.346

No 425 GUYETTE S. / CREVECOEUR V.
Pass 18 6:50.438 1 6:50.438 *

Pass 32 11:04.891 2 4:14.453 **

Pass 46 15:30.722 3 4:25.831

Pass 61 19:49.297 4 4:18.575

Pass 74 24:18.103 5 4:28.806

Pass 87 28:45.211 6 4:27.108

Pass 100 33:02.611 7 4:17.400

Pass 114 37:24.154 8 4:21.543

Pass 127 41:52.801 9 4:28.647

Pass 138 46:13.953 10 4:21.152

Pass 149 50:36.484 11 4:22.531

Pass 159 55:33.041 12 4:56.557

In 179 1:07:05.176 13 11:32.135

Out 201 1:17:13.145

Pass 213 1:21:33.302 14 14:28.126

Pass 224 1:25:50.339 15 4:17.037

Pass 235 1:30:06.758 16 4:16.419

Pass 245 1:34:25.810 17 4:19.052

No 433 LOUIT F. / LOUIT T. / LOUIT A.

No 436 COUSIN A. / SCHALLER Henry
Pass 30 8:21.429 1 8:21.429 *

Pass 44 14:59.001 2 6:37.572 *

Pass 62 20:01.208 3 5:02.207 *

Pass 78 25:07.312 4 5:06.104

In 107 35:37.882 5 10:30.570

Out 242 1:32:49.705

Pass 254 1:38:15.379 6 1:02:37.497

No 448 AUDEBERT A. / LAFARGUE P. /

Pass 22 7:21.953 1 7:21.953 *

In 39 14:26.522 2 7:04.569 *

Out 51 17:32.099

Pass 66 22:01.159 3 7:34.637

Pass 80 26:24.390 4 4:23.231 *

Pass 94 30:45.687 5 4:21.297 *

Pass 106 35:18.986 6 4:33.299

Pass 121 39:44.109 7 4:25.123

Pass 132 44:07.870 8 4:23.761

Pass 142 48:31.605 9 4:23.735

Pass 152 52:54.599 10 4:22.994

Pass 162 57:19.669 11 4:25.070

In 170 1:01:44.226 12 4:24.557

Out 175 1:04:34.834

Pass 185 1:09:25.452 13 7:41.226

Pass 206 1:19:30.049 14 10:04.597

Pass 219 1:24:13.078 15 4:43.029

No 449 BONNEVIE L. / GOGUET G.
Pass 20 6:52.788 1 6:52.788 *

Pass 49 16:17.184 2 9:24.396

Pass 63 20:29.215 3 4:12.031 **

Pass 77 24:45.878 4 4:16.663

Pass 89 29:04.125 5 4:18.247

Pass 101 33:18.354 6 4:14.229

Pass 116 37:29.414 7 4:11.060 *

Pass 126 41:45.087 8 4:15.673

Pass 137 45:59.936 9 4:14.849

Pass 147 50:13.826 10 4:13.890

Pass 156 54:23.971 11 4:10.145 *

Pass 164 58:33.794 12 4:09.823 *

Pass 182 1:07:48.557 13 9:14.763

Pass 191 1:11:58.967 14 4:10.410

Pass 198 1:16:06.687 15 4:07.720 *

Pass 210 1:20:18.829 16 4:12.142

Pass 221 1:24:26.327 17 4:07.498 *

Pass 232 1:28:33.438 18 4:07.111 *

Pass 241 1:32:42.170 19 4:08.732

Pass 250 1:36:56.893 20 4:14.723

No 469 BOULANGER D. / LECOUFLET. /

No 474 FAURE F. /
Pass 27 7:49.124 1 7:49.124 *

Pass 42 14:39.824 2 6:50.700 *

Pass 57 19:24.876 3 4:45.052 *

Pass 75 24:26.397 4 5:01.521

Pass 91 29:22.005 5 4:55.608

Pass 104 34:10.506 6 4:48.501

Pass 120 38:58.907 7 4:48.401

Pass 131 43:42.872 8 4:43.965 *

Pass 143 48:34.112 9 4:51.240

Pass 153 53:24.561 10 4:50.449

Pass 163 58:12.825 11 4:48.264

Pass 171 1:03:02.216 12 4:49.391

Pass 183 1:07:53.426 13 4:51.210

Pass 203 1:17:56.605 14 10:03.179

Pass 216 1:22:51.730 15 4:55.125

Pass 229 1:27:34.951 16 4:43.221 *

Pass 239 1:32:19.987 17 4:45.036

Pass 252 1:37:04.917 18 4:44.930
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No 475 DEVOS O. / MERCIER P.
Pass 23 7:24.650 1 7:24.650 *

Pass 36 14:07.980 2 6:43.330 *

Pass 52 18:34.676 3 4:26.696 *

Pass 67 23:00.352 4 4:25.676 *

In 83 27:52.608 5 4:52.256

No 477 DESPUJOLS J.M. / PUCHOUAU

Pass 26 7:47.339 1 7:47.339 *

Pass 40 14:36.728 2 6:49.389 *

Pass 56 19:22.698 3 4:45.970 *

Pass 76 24:29.472 4 5:06.774

Pass 90 29:19.234 5 4:49.762

Pass 103 34:02.624 6 4:43.390 *

Pass 119 38:47.955 7 4:45.331

Pass 130 43:38.229 8 4:50.274

Pass 144 48:38.043 9 4:59.814

In 154 53:39.545 10 5:01.502

No 481 DUCHIRON B. /
Pass 28 7:50.055 1 7:50.055 *

Pass 41 14:37.453 2 6:47.398 *

Pass 55 19:16.028 3 4:38.575 *

Pass 70 23:46.421 4 4:30.393 *

Pass 85 28:16.923 5 4:30.502

Pass 99 32:51.998 6 4:35.075

Pass 115 37:27.248 7 4:35.250

Pass 139 47:02.626 8 9:35.378

Pass 150 51:32.354 9 4:29.728 *

Pass 160 55:59.873 10 4:27.519 *

Pass 168 1:00:29.907 11 4:30.034

Pass 176 1:05:01.375 12 4:31.468

Pass 186 1:09:30.362 13 4:28.987

Pass 194 1:13:58.980 14 4:28.618

Pass 205 1:18:27.423 15 4:28.443

Pass 217 1:22:53.188 16 4:25.765 *

Pass 228 1:27:22.990 17 4:29.802

Pass 237 1:31:51.993 18 4:29.003

Pass 247 1:36:28.277 19 4:36.284

No 486 BLANC M. /

No 487 LHOSTE H. / LACHAUME P.
Pass 17 6:47.653 1 6:47.653 **

Pass 31 11:04.219 2 4:16.566 *

Pass 45 15:29.228 3 4:25.009

Pass 59 19:43.326 4 4:14.098 **

Pass 71 24:01.346 5 4:18.020

Pass 84 28:13.631 6 4:12.285 *

Pass 97 32:25.757 7 4:12.126 *

Pass 110 36:39.796 8 4:14.039

Pass 123 40:52.882 9 4:13.086

Pass 134 45:07.387 10 4:14.505

Pass 145 49:22.351 11 4:14.964

Pass 155 53:39.632 12 4:17.281

In 174 1:03:39.216 13 9:59.584

Out 180 1:07:29.566

Pass 189 1:11:43.835 14 8:04.619

Pass 197 1:15:56.495 15 4:12.660

Pass 209 1:20:07.915 16 4:11.420 *

Pass 220 1:24:19.475 17 4:11.560

Pass 231 1:28:32.752 18 4:13.277

Pass 240 1:32:40.705 19 4:07.953 *

Pass 249 1:36:49.714 20 4:09.009

No 488 BUJON B. / BUJON C. /DAVID M.
Out 16 4:38.396

In 34 11:23.514 1 11:23.514 *

Out 92 29:26.755

In 109 36:38.274 2 25:14.760

Out 204 1:18:20.862

Pass 215 1:22:49.758 3 46:11.484

Pass 226 1:27:18.587 4 4:28.829 *

Pass 236 1:31:47.879 5 4:29.292

Pass 248 1:36:31.365 6 4:43.486

No 489 DECOURTY Ph. / PENSIS Ph.
Pass 25 7:27.047 1 7:27.047 *

Pass 38 14:11.045 2 6:43.998 *

Pass 54 18:39.111 3 4:28.066 *

Pass 69 23:11.063 4 4:31.952

Pass 82 27:37.641 5 4:26.578 *

Pass 95 32:01.447 6 4:23.806 *

In 108 36:33.288 7 4:31.841

Out 113 37:07.365

Pass 125 41:36.599 8 5:03.311

Pass 136 45:59.363 9 4:22.764 *

Pass 148 50:21.989 10 4:22.626 *

Pass 157 55:09.612 11 4:47.623

Pass 178 1:06:08.455 12 10:58.843

Pass 188 1:10:40.691 13 4:32.236

Pass 196 1:15:07.717 14 4:27.026

Pass 207 1:19:32.836 15 4:25.119

Pass 218 1:24:03.053 16 4:30.217

Pass 230 1:28:28.965 17 4:25.912

Pass 243 1:33:02.756 18 4:33.791

Pass 253 1:37:30.859 19 4:28.103

No 494 MERIC L. /
Pass 21 7:06.356 1 7:06.356 *

Pass 35 11:44.797 2 4:38.441 *

Pass 50 16:50.373 3 5:05.576

Pass 65 21:25.919 4 4:35.546 *

Pass 79 26:05.498 5 4:39.579

Pass 93 30:42.649 6 4:37.151

Pass 105 35:17.331 7 4:34.682 *

Pass 122 39:52.771 8 4:35.440

Pass 133 44:43.816 9 4:51.045



3 H ENDURANCE SSV DE BORDEAUX
Manche 1
Historique de la course

Page 3/3 Le 17/03/2018 à 12:59

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 494 MERIC L. /
Pass 158 55:19.749 10 10:35.933

Pass 167 1:00:16.544 11 4:56.795

Pass 177 1:05:18.055 12 5:01.511

Pass 187 1:10:17.828 13 4:59.773

Pass 195 1:14:57.523 14 4:39.695

Pass 208 1:19:44.582 15 4:47.059

Pass 222 1:24:37.976 16 4:53.394

Pass 234 1:29:40.417 17 5:02.441

Pass 246 1:34:46.535 18 5:06.118

No 497 BERNIER J. /
Pass 24 7:26.050 1 7:26.050 *

Pass 37 14:10.055 2 6:44.005 *

Pass 53 18:38.324 3 4:28.269 *

Pass 68 23:06.417 4 4:28.093 *

Pass 81 27:35.707 5 4:29.290

Pass 96 32:08.172 6 4:32.465

In 111 36:59.207 7 4:51.035

Out 117 38:06.973

Pass 129 42:53.225 8 5:54.018

Pass 141 47:34.430 9 4:41.205

Pass 165 58:38.753 10 11:04.323

Pass 172 1:03:24.386 11 4:45.633

Pass 184 1:08:10.234 12 4:45.848

Pass 193 1:12:56.266 13 4:46.032

Pass 202 1:17:44.296 14 4:48.030

Pass 214 1:22:30.160 15 4:45.864

Pass 227 1:27:21.549 16 4:51.389

Pass 238 1:32:10.934 17 4:49.385

Pass 251 1:37:04.048 18 4:53.114

No 498 DUBERT V. / BAUMEL M.
Out 48 16:05.796

In 64 21:14.866 1 21:14.866 *

No 499 ROUSSEAU F.
Pass 19 6:51.394 1 6:51.394 *

Pass 33 11:05.968 2 4:14.574 *

Pass 47 15:32.513 3 4:26.545

Pass 60 19:45.040 4 4:12.527 **

Pass 73 24:14.843 5 4:29.803

Pass 86 28:33.867 6 4:19.024

Pass 98 32:47.038 7 4:13.171

Pass 112 37:02.380 8 4:15.342

Pass 124 41:16.758 9 4:14.378

Pass 135 45:29.821 10 4:13.063

Pass 146 49:44.733 11 4:14.912

Pass 166 59:09.795 12 9:25.062

Pass 173 1:03:27.117 13 4:17.322

Pass 181 1:07:46.247 14 4:19.130

Pass 190 1:11:58.165 15 4:11.918 *

Pass 199 1:16:13.095 16 4:14.930

Pass 211 1:20:25.419 17 4:12.324

Pass 223 1:24:41.592 18 4:16.173

Pass 233 1:29:27.012 19 4:45.420

Pass 244 1:34:08.378 20 4:41.366


